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1
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SWENSEN, BRENT 01625

TRIP #
Del Date
01/06/15
01/06/15
01/06/15
01/06/15
01/06/15
01/06/15
01/07/15
01/07/15
01/07/15
01/07/15
01/07/15
01/07/15
01/07/15
01/07/15

Payroll

01/30/15

1A

Reference
KP 72874660
3588864
2234200
780182230
3584071
293609
KP 72888490
KP 72855690
KP 72038440
KP 73056730
SR 6680
2D3510
4219812
AX 9813

S 529.99

Account
AWC
MXD
MXD

XEROX
MXD
NVC
AWC
AWC
AWC
AWC

STI

HD
MXD

STI

01/23/15

01/05 - 07/15

Stop Name
SNYDER
L MORSE
K LESTER
LINCOLN COUNTY
C MORRIS
GREG OLSEN
KILLAN
HOME DEPOT
PARKER
PRO LEGERSKI
ROCK SPGS POLICE
G AZZOPARDI
S BIRD
ANDREW METZ

City
HENEFER
EVANSTON
EVANSTON
KEMMERER
GREEN RIVER
ROCK SPRINGS
ROCK SPRINGS
ROCK SPRINGS
ROCK SPRINGS
ROCK SPRINGS
ROCK SPRINGS
ROCK SPRINGS
ROCK SPRINGS
ROCK SPRINGS

Labor S 353.33
Misc Exp
Advances S (200.00)
Wire S 153.33

State #

uTt
WYy
WYy
A
WY
WY
WYy
WYy
WY
Wy
WY
WY
WY
WY

7

15

16
11

Cabs %

$ 2450 S -

S $  236.36
S - S *

$ S  169.14
$ E S

S . S  79.84
$ 6750 S -

S 450 S .

S 7200 § .

$ 4950 $ .

S - S 179.98
S * S -

S = $ -

S - S -

$ 218.00 $ 665.32



